Incident Date

71212021

7/2/2021

71212021

7/2/2021
7/2/2021
7/2/2021

71212021
7/2/2021
71212021
7/2/2021
71212021

7/2/2021
71212021
7/2/2021
71212021
7/2/2021
71212021
7/2/2021

7/2/2021
7/2/2021
7/2/2021

71212021

Report Number
RMP21-004810
RMP21-004811

RMP21-004812

RMP21-004813
RMP21-004814
RMP21-004815

RMP21-004816
RMP21-004817

RMP21-004818
RMP21-004819

RMP21-004820
RMP21-004821
RMP21-004822

RMP21-004823
RMP21-004824
RMP21-004825

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2510 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 887 W
GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 2104
CENTRAL RD

2202 OAK LN
62/53
5419 ELIZABETH PL

309 VILLA CIRCLE DR
NEW WILKE/62

4734 ARBOR DR

W 62

APPROX LOC: 3696
ALGONQUIN RD

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
KEY STONE CT ALGON
PALM CREEK CG68244
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
PLUM CENTERCF71264
3301 BLK KIRCHOFF RD

SB RAMP 53 KIRCH
BX59363

3802 WILKE RD
2502 MAPLE LN

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1401 ROHLWING RD

Location Name

WAVERLY PARK

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

3601 CORPORATE CENTER

CLEARBROOK HOUSE

Incident

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
REVOKED DL ARREST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP
STATION REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

7/12/2021 9:13:43 AM



Incident Date

71212021

7/2/2021
7/2/2021

7/2/2021
71212021

7/2/2021
7/2/2021

7/2/2021

71212021

7/2/2021
7/2/2021
7/2/2021
7/2/2021
7/2/2021
7/2/2021
7/2/2021
7/2/2021

71212021
71212021
71212021
71212021
71212021

Report Number

RMP21-004826
RMP21-004827

RMP21-004828

RMP21-004829
RMP21-004830

RMP21-004831
RMP21-004832
RMP21-004833

RMP21-004834
RMP21-004835
RMP21-004836

RMP21-004837

RMP21-004838

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1755 ALGONQUIN RD

KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM
GROVE RD

1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

4886 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:
MARKETPLACE DR

APPROX LOC:4780
CALVERT DR

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD #TOWER 1

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4722 ARBOR DR

3706 EAST FRONTAGE RD
3300 CAMPBELL ST

5400 ASTOR LN

2107 CAMPBELL ST

2202 OAK LN

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

2306 SOUTH ST

1925 PLUM GROVE RD
3301 CAMPBELL ST
216 STILLWATER CT
3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE

Location Name

CHEF PING RESTAURANT

MEIJER STORE

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

SARATOGA APTS

WAVERLY PARK

AJS PIZZA
KIMBALL HILL PARK

UNLIMITED BLDG SERVICES

Incident

WIRELESS 911 INFO

ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT

THEFT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT

PUBLIC SERVICE

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
RECKLESS DRIVING

PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

CODE 2

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/12/2021 9:13:43 AM



Incident Date

71212021

7/2/2021

7/2/2021
7/2/2021
7/2/2021
7/2/2021
7/2/2021
7/2/2021
7/2/2021

7/2/2021
71212021

7/2/2021
7122021
7/2/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004839

RMP21-004840

RMP21-004841
RMP21-004842
RMP21-004843

RMP21-004844

RMP21-004846
RMP21-004845

RMP21-004847
RMP21-004848
RMP21-004849

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
3000 STARLING LN

EAST FRONTAGE RD /
CENTRAL RD

103 IRONWOOD CT

5400 ASTOR LN

2302 SIGWALT ST
KIRCHOFF RD / KIETH CT
2400 GOLF RD

4728 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:
CROSSROADS OF
COMMERCE DR

4710 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:
CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC: RAMP
1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC: 797 W
ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

SARATOGA APTS

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MOTEL 6

Incident
AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD PARTY
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
DOMESTIC
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/12/2021 9:13:43 AM



