



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/2/2021	RMP21-004810	2510 ALGONQUIN RD		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2021	RMP21-004811	APPROX LOC: 887 W GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004812	APPROX LOC: 2104 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004813	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2021	RMP21-004814	62/53		REVOKED DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/2/2021	RMP21-004815	5419 ELIZABETH PL		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2021	RMP21-004816	309 VILLA CIRCLE DR		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/2/2021	RMP21-004817	NEW WILKE/62		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/2/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2021	RMP21-004818	W 62		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004819	APPROX LOC: 3696 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004820	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/2/2021	RMP21-004821	KEY STONE CT ALGON		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004822	PALM CREEK CG68244		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/2/2021		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2021	RMP21-004823	PLUM CENTERCF71264		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004824	3301 BLK KIRCHOFF RD	3601 CORPORATE CENTER	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/2/2021	RMP21-004825	SB RAMP 53 KIRCH BX59363		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/2/2021		3802 WILKE RD	CLEARBROOK HOUSE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/2/2021		2502 MAPLE LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/2/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/2/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2021	RMP21-004826	1755 ALGONQUIN RD	CHEF PING RESTAURANT	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/2/2021	RMP21-004827	KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM GROVE RD		ACCIDENT	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004828	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/2/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2021	RMP21-004829	4886 ALGONQUIN PKWY		STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2021	RMP21-004830	APPROX LOC: MARKETPLACE DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/2/2021		APPROX LOC:4780 CALVERT DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2021		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2021	RMP21-004831	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	STATION REPORT	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004832	4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2021	RMP21-004833	3706 EAST FRONTAGE RD		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2021		3300 CAMPBELL ST		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2021		5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004834	2107 CAMPBELL ST		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/2/2021	RMP21-004835	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/2/2021	RMP21-004836	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2021	RMP21-004837	2306 SOUTH ST		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2021		1925 PLUM GROVE RD	AJS PIZZA	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004838	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/2/2021		216 STILLWATER CT		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2021		3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE	UNLIMITED BLDG SERVICES	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/2/2021		3000 STARLING LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004839	EAST FRONTAGE RD / CENTRAL RD		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/2/2021	RMP21-004840	103 IRONWOOD CT		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2021		5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004841	2302 SIGWALT ST		LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2021	RMP21-004842	KIRCHOFF RD / KIETH CT		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2021	RMP21-004843	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/2/2021		4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004844	APPROX LOC: CROSSROADS OF COMMERCE DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004846	4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/2/2021	RMP21-004845	APPROX LOC: CARRIAGEWAY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004847	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/2/2021	RMP21-004848	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/2/2021	RMP21-004849	APPROX LOC: 797 W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	